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FORM C-105

NEW MEXICO OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

J(_H‘;

3

AREA 640 ACRES
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

in the Ryjes and Re

by tollowlnz it wlth (1)

(4

Santa Fe, New Merxico

R

WELL RECORD

L -
Mail to Oll Conservatiop Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexlc
agent not ore than Bvehty days after completion of well.
attons of the Commfssion.

SUBMIT IN TBIPALICATE.

or its proper
FoHow instructions

Indicate gfiestionable data

The Ohie 0il Company Hobby, New Mexiee
Cowmpuny or Operator - - Address :
L. G. Warlick Well No. _____1th Sec 18 LT 238
Liense H " [ .
r._ STB N. M. p.m., Bardy ST wem ~h County.

86"5 18.

Well is,__‘-go_._feet south of the North line a.nd.____.___z.teet west of the Ea.st line of.

If State land the oil and gas lease is No Apsignment No

If Government land the permittee is

If patented land the owner is

‘B . {
. AddrasEL

Address_ Baniee, New Mexiee

The Lessee is Addr_eﬂ&

Drilling commenced__O0tober 20th 1 9“‘L Drifting was complete hm ; ,lﬂﬁl 9
Name of drilling contractor__ DY@ D!‘ﬂ-lih mi Address H'bb!. 7
Elevation above sea level at top of casiug__._____..l..!..___.ts‘95 eot.
The information given is to be kept confidential until - i 19
RITTIRAEE: L @
OIL SANDS g@ ZONES . .
No. 1, from 3650 to 581Y . No. 4, from___ tol v
; ) B i T
No. 2, from to. hd to. . bt )
No. 3, from to. y'o,;’.ﬁ, from ; to. ’
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and eleva.tion to whlch water rose in hole. ’ -
No. 1, from 97 -0, J'.rﬁ ifeet. 4”» y—
No. 2, from 1€3 to. gi fe_et. ;’ 5 et
No. 3, from 298 to— "‘g‘éj;!t' w - “ !
No. 4, from 866 to— ,‘ NE.A. feet. ” -
CASING HIECORD b ,
ER T A i
By K&%SOE CUT & FILLED PERFOi!ATED PURPOSE
MGHT THRHADS } )
SIZE P};‘Ylll Igoo'r PER INCH MAKE| AMOUNT. F 000 ROM [ [ o o :
F g 0 i
16" 685 8  |Spang | 1T2' | od) wt off
=3/B" 48 8 " | 470 |Rage. | (A1) Pgiled) Water gt Off
10-3 45 8 " 696", |Bige. | (a1 sz..d) Water;ghut Off
8-6/p" 1 8 "l 348 (Teas _None | String
5-1/B" 158 | & " 36401 ' None | 01l #ering
3o Doedliry o S T
, B :3}" . Y Yo v
MUDDING AND-CEMEXTING RECORD
SIZE OF| S1ZE OF NO. S8ACKS e =t : i o
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CENENT METHOUIRD MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED. ,
18» 16" 1721 Fone
163" |13-3/8f 479' | Home .| . , |
’ o iy - o Y
2 ;,,-ga;» W 3
PLUGS ANDg;ADAPTERS , T
Depth Set_. ;

Heaving plug—Material____None Length_ il'7

x;Shn

Adapters—Material

[i2
e

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR OMEMICAL TREATMENT

R CLIE - W . = —
SIZE SHELL USED ggg&%ﬁz%ggn - Quzgm;;; ' DATE B,EPTT,?E?T‘%E ;)ﬁ;'rn CLEANED o%
2000 GaX Aoid 2000  |18-21- | A
: ?; e

Results of shooting or chemical treatmen

RECORD OF DRILL- Tﬁf AND SPECIAL TESTS

N

B ib

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were- msde, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

10014 bt -
Rotary tools were used trom_None feet to. _ L :“ feet, and from _ - feét to. feet
Cable tools were used from_Surface Tfeet td'_mf___feet and from - test to __feak
PROWC’HON . o h
Put to producmg___m_ﬁ:_llﬁ_____&ﬁ_ﬂg o o .
The production of the first 24 hours was_ AL ’ barrels of fluid of which_lm__% yva.s oil; A
emulsion; %% wate‘r. and__.___._% sedhnont, Gravity, Be._ . 7
It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours: . — i.Gallons gasoline per 1, 000 cu. ft. of gas_
Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in Tl
Byrem Drilling Cempany IMPLOYERS |
__ Jay Cravang Drijler’ T. H, Bennett Driller
Ha We Hay N IR Y ELLT S Drmd' =L = 3 Driller

FORMATION RECOﬁQ GN OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewitlr is a complete and correct record 6£ the well and *all

l

work done on it so far as can be determined fmm ava.ilable records

Ut PN

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me thls__z.ﬁth__ ——————————EOMW—————

BY CUMMISSION EXPIRES ANG. 19 résu .

My Commission expires e e

ng'drmq

» ..-.q‘.

[ l’lage Date
19“_ Nam ‘{ é’ i f"‘»&; 3
T
%fl /S CEL POBltlon pi 'kiﬁ m:!!l.
Notary Public PR

: i T [V
Repreﬁentmgm_ﬂil__@p&ny____—
= --Company or Operator



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

TO

THICKNESS

IN FEET

FORMATION

20

97
126
166
163
171
295
330
350
391
€66
675
692
€96
866
800
910
926
9 32

942 no

970
1018
1091

1366
1362
1372
1380
1395
1406
1490
1541
1825
1678
1688
1750
1800
1857
1918
1976
2106
2266
2284
2810
2518
2822

2438

G u’g
2548 -
. 8606

2667
a7y
2755
2783
2826
2839
2866
‘2908
2920

2961 -Vi ¢f

2978

3018
30381
3087
3096
5115
3159
3164
3170
3206
5210
3236
3268
3288
3310
8530
3336
3347
5369
3869
3377
3400
3408
3417
3427
3445
3476

3610
35612
3522
35626
3563
56686
3570
3577
3602
3604
3611
3621
3639
3676
3679
3684
3692
3707
3722
3737
3740
3750
3792

e

g

[a3]
O‘

2265
a2
2310

2322
2433
2488
2632

2608
262¢
2667

%
3

3051
3067
3006
5116
3138
3164
S170

3236
3268

3310
3330

»

34T
3369
3369
3377
3400
3408
3417
3427
3445
3476
3484
3610
3612
3632
35626
3668
3586
3670
3877

3608
3611
3621
3659
3675
3679
3684
5692
3707
5722
3737

3837

O
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349 -
K-
§2 -
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Caliche
Caliche & Sand
Gravel
Sand

Red Beds
Sand

Red Shale
Water Sand
Blue Shale
Brown Shale
Red Shale
Pink Shale
Red Shale
Sandy Shale

. . Bofl §hale

oF S

Water Sand

Red Shale

Samd .,

Sendy Shale

Sand

Red Shale

Sandy Shale

Red Shale & Shells
Red Shale
Anhydrise v
Salt & Potash
Anhydrite '

Red Shale

Salt

Anhydrite

Salt

Salt & Potash ‘.
Salt & Anhydrite
Salt

Lime

Salt

Salt & Potash

Salt

Salt 3 Anhydrite P
Salt & Potasgh -
8aly

Salt & Anhydrite
8alt & Potagh

Salt

Anhydrite
Salt

Salt & Anhydrite
Salt

Ankydrite ' *
Lime

Ankpirite' -
Ashydrite' 8 Lime
~Anhydriver . ‘
Anhydrite & Shale
Anhydrite

Lime & Anhydrite
Brown lLime & Anhydrite

Anhydrite
Lime & Anhydrite

-

Iime & Anhydrite
Anhydrite & Shale
Lime & Anhydrite
Aunhydrite.
Gray Lime '
Anhydrite

Brown lLime
Anhydrite & Lime
Anhydrite

Line

Brown Sandy Lime
Anhydrite

Grey Lime

Brown lime-Ssndy -
Lime

Anhydirite

Brown Linme

Grey Lime

Gas Sand 8005000 Oum. Ft.
Broken Lime

Cas Samd 2,107,000 Ou. Ft.
Sand & Blue Shale

Blue £hale
Grey Lime
Sandy Shale
Orey Lime
Gag Send
Sandy Lime
Ling

Grey Lime
Lime

Gree: Bentomite
ILime & Bentonite
Grey Liue

1,000,000 Ca Pt.

H
NP .
-

Brown S.ndy Lime (01l & Gas Bhow at 3705)

Sandy Lime
Grey Lixe
Blue Lime
Grey Lime

Brown Lime (saturated)

Grey Lime Total Depth B

A




